-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

ul er

Telephoﬁe

Regq.
q{at Reg No: 41
FAIR E: FLO-

Watshay Investmants Ptg Ltd t/a KWV
Box 528

aarl, 7646

8073811
a

0261833
ID 2850

201%{ 18792/07
3

Customer Order Date: 1

Customer Order Number:

44799

KWV Order Number:

1105851799
Leading Status:

Gross Weight :

200.365kg

REMARES :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 59§ 598

OR queriessa®@kwv.co.za

Piek

15

Dis

700025944
700025346
700025956
700024430
700026325
700022126
700024380

501405
901408
901385
900186
901155
901074
900419

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)=-

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) =~
Bug Stag l0(15x20ml) -

KW\ 10¥r 01d Brandy 12x750ml ~—-

KWV 12Yr 01d Brandy 6{(1lx750ml) ~—
Ponchos Tegquila Coffee 6x750ml =
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml} 17%Alc-d

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
CS

150 x 20

150 x 20 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
12 »x 750
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750
12 x 750 3.0

1,550.00
1,550.00
1,550.00
3,658.68
2,277.24
1,556.94
1,363.44

2.90
2.90
2.90
3.00
4.90
12.00
4.70

6.00 1,414.74

7,073.74 1,061.07 8,134.81
6.00 1,414.74 1,414.74 212.21 1,626.95
6.00 1,414.74 1,414.74 212.21 1,626.95
6.00 3,335.97 6,671.96 1,000.79 7.,672.75
6.00 2,035.72 2,035.72 305.36 2,341.08
6.00 1,287.91 5,151.61 772.74 5,924.35
6.00 1,221.41 3,664.19 543.63 4,213.82
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Delivered by

BRAELYN
Erf: 0061638
005 - LONDON

Ligquor Runner Oog-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

Name:
Signature:
Data:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 days from atmnt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Settlement Discount

Payable after Discount

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
H 473.11-

:31,067.60




